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ColdwellBankerMountainWest.com
503.364.9596    |    ColdwellBanker@cboregon.com

Open Houses Sunday • NOVEMBER 3, 2024

Online at SamLabbeHomes.com CCB#205058

New Homes in South Salem!
Still time to customize your dream home!

Sam Labbe
503.851.4831
SamLabbe1@gmail.com

CALL FOR DETAILS!

S. on Sunnyside Rd, W. on Rees Hill Rd,
N. on Devon St.

3586  CHEROKEE DR S, SALEM
$980,000  Beautiful mtn & golf course 
views. Elegant home w/14 ft swim spa 
& separate rm plus 3634 SF, gourmet 
kitchen, 3 car garage. County taxes, 
$20,000 closing costs. River Rd S. to 
Country Club Dr R. on Deerfield R. on 
Cherokee. (817379)Luann Galloway 
503.871.6376

OPEN 2:00 TO 4:00

6731  DEVON AV SE, SALEM
$599,900  Come see Affinity Estates! 
A new subdivision located in desirable 
South Salem area above Creekside 
Estates. Still time to pick your plan 
and lot! Ask agent for more available 
floor plans. S. Sunnyside , W. on Rees 
Hill, N. on Devon. (821329)Sam Labbe 
503.851.4831

OPEN 1:00 TO 4:00

6649  JACOBE ST NE, KEIZER
$499,900  3 bd, 2.5 ba, 1720 SF, 
custom 1-owner home on pvt low 
traffic st! Open flr plan; great rm opens 
to dining area & spacious kitchen. Pvt 
fenced yd w/fire pit. Potential RV/
boat prkg. McCleod to stop sign, R. 
Stonehedge, R. Drysdale, R. Jacobe. 
(819938)Devyn Schurr 971.208.8604

OPEN 1:00 TO 3:00

631  KINGWOOD DR NW, SALEM
$499,900  4 bd, 2 ba, 2552 SF, stun-
ning view of mts & city lights! Secluded 
area on pvt lane. Beautiful mid-century 
1-level home w/full finished daylight 
bsmnt, move-in ready. Eola Dr. to 
Kingwood, L. on Lowen St, take pvt 
drive between 1805 & 1815 Lowen 
(819724)Daniel Chin 503.999.2217

OPEN 1:00 TO 3:00

4918  DORRANCE ST NE, SALEM
$439,000  Beautiful 1 story home! 
4 bed, 2 bath. Newer 50 year roof, 
Hardie Plank siding, vaulted living 
room, gas fireplace, granite & stainless 
steel kitchen. Fenced yard with garden 
shed. Kale to S. on Countryside to E. on 
Manning to N. on Dorrance. (822164)
Dan Enos 971.832.0171

OPEN 2:00 TO 4:00

				  
				  
				  
				  
				  
				  

				  
				  
				  
				  
			 
			 

			 

$33,000,000
La Pine
MLS#817743

3590 SF, 2 Bedroom
2 Bath, 1 Half Bath
1499.16 Acre

DAVID CALE 503-949-2447

$2,900,000
Eugene
MLS#802718

3.09 Acre

DAN ENOS 971-832-0171

$2,220,000
SE Turner
MLS#822220

4289 SF, 3 Bedroom
2 Bath, 2 Half Bath
1.67 Acre

HOPE ROGERS 503-551-5287

$330,000
S Salem
MLS#818997

1188 SF, 2 Bedroom
2 Bath 
2.57 Acre

BRIAN SMITH 503-361-7151

$309,995
 Sweet Home
MLS#820951

1027 SF, 3 Bedroom
2 Bath 
0.09 Acre

ROBIN RAMIREZ 503-851-6683

$230,000
Portland
MLS#811021

576 SF, 1 Bedroom
1 Bath

ROBIN RAMIREZ 503-851-6683

$175,000
NW Salem
MLS#819866

1.05 Acre

CHRIS FORRETTE 503-409-3542

$150,000
Salem
MLS#797906

 
0.52 Acre

DANIEL CHIN 503-999-2217

$74,900
 Detroit
MLS#818453

0.18 Acre

RICK MAURMANN 503-871-3848

$1,695,000
SE Salem
MLS#819703

4733 SF, 4 Bedroom
3 Bath, 1 Half Bath
0.36 Acre

LAURIE DAVIS 503-851-2456

$1,250,000
S Salem
MLS#818941

2680 SF, 4 Bedroom
2 Bath, 1 Half Bath
3.7 Acre

STEPHEN G. TANDY P.C. 503-580-1483

$950,000
Salem
MLS#817690

2492 SF,  Bedroom
0.49 Acre

LUIS PEREZ 971-720-8811

$950,000
SE Salem
MLS#796098

7279 SF,  Bedroom
3.69 Acre

ANDREA BEYER 503-551-5320
SHADYA JONES 503-884-6281

$899,900
S Salem
MLS#821241

1957 SF, 3 Bedroom
2 Bath 
1.95 Acre

LAURIE ANN ROGERS 503-551-5258

$849,900
SE Jefferson
MLS#822825

Industrial
2804 SF
1.19 Acre

NATALIE RYBAKOV 503-990-2782

$849,900
SE Jefferson
MLS#822602

2804 SF, 4 Bedroom
2 Bath 
1.19 Acre

NATALIE RYBAKOV 503-990-2782

$795,000
S Salem
MLS#822093

4268 SF, 4 Bedroom
3 Bath, 1 Half Bath
0.41 Acre

BRIAN SMITH 503-361-7151

$765,000
 Albany
MLS#822559

2456 SF, 4 Bedroom
3 Bath 
0.24 Acre

ALEJANDRO LUMBRERAS 503-559-6766

SIMILAR TO

$749,900
S Salem
MLS#820810

2548 SF, 4 Bedroom
2 Bath, 1 Half Bath
0.26 Acre

JAKE LUCEY 503-999-6578

SIMILAR TO

$749,900
NW Salem
MLS#822351

3785 SF, 3 Bedroom
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